
MSI MAG Codex X5 12TE-836EU,
i9-12900KF/64GB/1TB SSD/RTX 3080 Ventus
3x plus, 10GB OC LHR/Win 11

cena vč DPH: 85832 Kč
cena bez DPH: 70935 Kč

Kód zboží (ID): 5308444

PN: MAG-CODEX-
X5-12TE-836EU

Záruka: 24 měsíců

MSI MAG Codex X5 12TE-836EU, i9-12900KF/64GB/1TB SSD/RTX 3080 Ventus 3x
plus, 10GB OC LHR/Win 11 MKT Spec MAG Codex X5 12TE-836EU Website Name
MAG Codex X5 12th Color ID1/Black-Black-Black Processor CPU Core Name ALDER
LAKE CPU Socket LGA-1700pin CPU Number Intel Core i9-12900KF CPU Clock
3.2GHz CPU Cores 6,16 TDP 125W CPU Cooler Liquid cooling 150W Max Turbo
Frequency up to 5.20 GHz Cache 30 MB Intel® Smart Cache Threads 24 Chipset
Chipsets Z690 MB Ori. MKT Name Z690 PRO WIFI Graphics GPU1 Vendor NVIDIA
GPU1 MKT Name GeForce RTX 3080 GPU1 Number RTX 3080 VENTUS 3X PLUS LHR
GPU1 VRAM Size 10G VGA I/O Port HDMIx1, Display Portx3 VGA MKT Name GeForce
RTX 3080 VENTUS 3X PLUS 10G OC LHR Memory Memory Size 64GB(32GB*2)
Memory Type DDR5 SDRAM Memory Speed 2400(4800)MHz Module Type U-DIMM
Memory Slot 2 Memory Slot(Total) 4 Max Capacity Max 128GB Storage SSD
Interface PCIe GEN4x4 NVMe SSD Form Factor M.2-2280 M-KEY SSD Config 1TB*1
SSD Size 1TB M.2 slots 1 M.2 slots(Total) 4 2.5" Drive Bays(Total) 2 3.5" Drive
Bays(Total) 2 Communications LAN Intel I225-V WLAN INTEL/AX211.NGWG.NV WLAN
Version Wi-Fi 6E+BT BT Version 5.2 Audio Audio Chipset Realtek ALC897 Audio Type
7.1 Channel HD Audio I/O Ports (Front) USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type C 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type
A 2 Audio Mic-in 1 Audio Headphone-out 1 I/O Ports (Rear) USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Type C
(R) 1 USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Type A (R) 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type A (R) 2 USB 2.0 Type A (R)
4 RJ45 1 HDMI out 1x (v2.0) DP out 1x (v1.4) PS/2 1 Audio jack 6 Flash BIOS Button
1 Power Power 750W Power Certification 80PLUS GOLD Formfactor ATX Type
POWER SUPPLY Operating Systems OS MULTI-LANGUAGE(WIN 11 HOME ADVANCED
OLC OA3) OS Type W11MA Operating Systems Windows 11 Home
Dimension&Weight Product Dimension (WxDxH) (mm) 195 x 514.8 x 466 Outer
Carton Dimension Standard (WxDxH) (mm) 575 x 320 x 660 Weight (Net kg) 12.4



Weight (Gross kg) 16.93 Liter 40 Mechanical and Environmental Operating, Storage
Temperature 0° C ~ 35° C ; -20° C ~ 60° C Operating, Storage Humidity 0% ~
85%;0% ~ 90% Regulatory Compliance FCC(Class B) CB/CE UL(CUL) BSMI VCCI
RCM(C-Tick) Accessories Power Cord 1 Quick Guide 5 Barcode Info EAN
4719072886028

MSI MAG Codex X5 12TE-836EU, i9-12900KF/64GB/1TB SSD/RTX 3080 Ventus 3x
plus, 10GB OC LHR/Win 11 MKT Spec MAG Codex X5 12TE-836EU Website Name
MAG Codex X5 12th Color ID1/Black-Black-Black Processor CPU Core Name ALDER
LAKE CPU Socket LGA-1700pin CPU Number Intel Core i9-12900KF CPU Clock
3.2GHz CPU Cores 6,16 TDP 125W CPU Cooler Liquid cooling 150W Max Turbo
Frequency up to 5.20 GHz Cache 30 MB Intel® Smart Cache Threads 24 Chipset
Chipsets Z690 MB Ori. MKT Name Z690 PRO WIFI Graphics GPU1 Vendor NVIDIA
GPU1 MKT Name GeForce RTX 3080 GPU1 Number RTX 3080 VENTUS 3X PLUS LHR
GPU1 VRAM Size 10G VGA I/O Port HDMIx1, Display Portx3 VGA MKT Name GeForce
RTX 3080 VENTUS 3X PLUS 10G OC LHR Memory Memory Size 64GB(32GB*2)
Memory Type DDR5 SDRAM Memory Speed 2400(4800)MHz Module Type U-DIMM
Memory Slot 2 Memory Slot(Total) 4 Max Capacity Max 128GB Storage SSD
Interface PCIe GEN4x4 NVMe SSD Form Factor M.2-2280 M-KEY SSD Config 1TB*1
SSD Size 1TB M.2 slots 1 M.2 slots(Total) 4 2.5" Drive Bays(Total) 2 3.5" Drive
Bays(Total) 2 Communications LAN Intel I225-V WLAN INTEL/AX211.NGWG.NV
WLAN Version Wi-Fi 6E+BT BT Version 5.2 Audio Audio Chipset Realtek ALC897
Audio Type 7.1 Channel HD Audio I/O Ports (Front) USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type C 1 USB 3.2
Gen 1 Type A 2 Audio Mic-in 1 Audio Headphone-out 1 I/O Ports (Rear) USB 3.2 Gen
2x2 Type C (R) 1 USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Type A (R) 1 USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type A (R) 2 USB
2.0 Type A (R) 4 RJ45 1 HDMI out 1x (v2.0) DP out 1x (v1.4) PS/2 1 Audio jack 6
Flash BIOS Button 1 Power Power 750W Power Certification 80PLUS GOLD
Formfactor ATX Type POWER SUPPLY Operating Systems OS MULTI-LANGUAGE(WIN
11 HOME ADVANCED OLC OA3) OS Type W11MA Operating Systems Windows 11
Home Dimension&amp;Weight Product Dimension (WxDxH) (mm) 195 x 514.8 x
466 Outer Carton Dimension Standard (WxDxH) (mm) 575 x 320 x 660 Weight (Net
kg) 12.4 Weight (Gross kg) 16.93 Liter 40 Mechanical and Environmental
Operating, Storage Temperature 0° C ~ 35° C ; -20° C ~ 60° C Operating, Storage
Humidity 0% ~ 85%;0% ~ 90% Regulatory Compliance FCC(Class B) CB/CE
UL(CUL) BSMI VCCI RCM(C-Tick) Accessories Power Cord 1 Quick Guide 5 Barcode
Info EAN 4719072886028

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

